City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002300

LIC-1002304

LIC-1001241

LIC-1002293

LIC-1002297

LIC-1002041

LIC-1002307

LIC-1002150

LIC-1001990

LIC-1002278

LIC-1002303

LIC-1002102

LIC-1002292

LIC-1002316

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center : Caitlin Webster

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness

Center : Jennifer Navarro

Florida Tires (Er Nour,
LLC)

THE NAIL ROOM :
Baker, Morgan

THE NAIL ROOM :
Christine Cesarec
Alchemy Tattoo & Fine
Art, LLC

Duggan, Joiner &
Company : Brittany N
Wyatt-Heil

It's A Pool Thing

Ocala Health and Safety

Institute
Kids Central, Inc

1111 NE 25TH AVE
UNIT 504

1111 NE 25TH AVE
UNIT 504

607 S Pine Ave

1010 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit L

1010 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit L

1005 SW 10th Street
#103

334 NW 3RD AVE

1329 SE 15th Street

3001 W Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 123

3300 SW 34TH AVE
#101

OCALA FLOWER SHOP 613 SW 2ND AVE

Bond, Arnett, Phelan,
Smith & Carreras, PA :
Stacie Lynne Corbett

HOLDER INSURANCE
AGENCY - HOLDER,
DIANA

Medical Injury Group of
Ocala LLC

101 SW 3rd Street

1635 SW 1ST AVE

1700 SE 17th St Suite
320 Ocala, FL 34471

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/20/2020

10/20/2020

10/20/2020

10/20/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/23/2020

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active

General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP
Personal Services NAIL TECHNICIAN
Personal Services NAIL TECHNICIAN
General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Professionals CPA

General Business Misc. Gen Bus
General Business Misc. Gen Bus
General Business Misc. Gen Bus

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Professionals ATTORNEY

Professionals INSURANCE AGENT

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




