City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002300	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center : Caitlin Webster	1111 NE 25TH AVE UNIT 504	10/19/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002304	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center : Jennifer Navarro	1111 NE 25TH AVE UNIT 504	10/19/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1001241	Florida Tires (Er Nour, LLC)	607 S Pine Ave	10/19/2020	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1002293	THE NAIL ROOM: Baker, Morgan	1010 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit L	10/19/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1002297	THE NAIL ROOM: Christine Cesarec	1010 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit L	10/19/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1002041	Alchemy Tattoo & Fine Art, LLC	1005 SW 10th Street #103	10/20/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002307	Duggan, Joiner & Company : Brittany N Wyatt-Heil	334 NW 3RD AVE	10/20/2020	Professionals	СРА	Active
LIC-1002150	It's A Pool Thing	1329 SE 15th Street	10/20/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001990	Ocala Health and Safety Institute	3001 W Silver Springs Blvd Unit 123	10/20/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002278	Kids Central, Inc	3300 SW 34TH AVE #101	10/21/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002303	OCALA FLOWER SHOP	613 SW 2ND AVE	10/21/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002102	Bond, Arnett, Phelan, Smith & Carreras, PA : Stacie Lynne Corbett	101 SW 3rd Street	10/22/2020	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1002292	HOLDER INSURANCE AGENCY - HOLDER, DIANA	1635 SW 1ST AVE	10/22/2020	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1002316	Medical Injury Group of Ocala LLC	1700 SE 17th St Suite 320 Ocala, FL 34471	10/23/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active